 67
SPECIFICATIONS
Input: 1xRJ45(1xHDMI&ProprietyData)
1xStereomini-jack(1xInfraRed
Receiver)
Output: 1xHDMI(1xHDMIUncompressedAV
andData),1x9pinDsub(1xRS-232
Data),1xStereomini-jack(1xInfra
RedEmitter),1xRJ45(1xEthernet
(I/O)IP)
Power: Self-poweringRXviaPoE
Dimensions: 105mm(W)x110mm(D)x26mm(H)
GrossWeight: 400g
Net.Weight: 260g
Packaging: Boxed
SUPPORT
PU-1109-KIT
HDMI over Single CAT5e/6 HDBaseT 5Play, 3 x LAN, PoE
Receiver TXRX Set (up to 100m)
ThePU-1109-KITfeatures5PlayHDBaseTtechnology.ThiswillallowtheusertodistributeuncompressedHDMI,
2-WayIR,RS-232,PoE(forself-poweringRX)and3individualLANconnectionsperunitoveraSingleCAT5e/6
cable,tolengthsofupto100m.
• Supportsallv1.3HDMIresolutionsplus4k.
• Supportsuncompressedvideo/audioupto
10.2Gbps.
• Commonsupportedresolutions:HDTV:480p,576p,
720p,1080i,1080p,1080p24;PC:VGA,SVGA,XGA,
WXGA,SXGA,UXGA,WUXGA.
• HDMI,HDCP&DVICompliant
• SupportsHDCPrepeaterandCECfunctions
• SimultaneouslysendsuncompressedHDAudioand
Videosignals,plusIPnetworkdataoverasingle
100mCAT6or80mCAT5ecable
• HDaudiosupported:7.1CH,DolbyTrueHD,DTS-HD
• Ethernetspeedupto100Mbps
• RS-232,IR,andHDMICECcontrolpassthrough
• UsesHDBaseTTechnology
• Uses5PlayConvergenceformaximumdistribution
performance
• Supports3Dsignals
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
®READY
PU-1109TX
Inputs
Outputs
1xHDMI[1xHDMIUncompressedAV
andData],1x9pinDsub[1xRS-232
Data],1xStereomini-jack[1xInfraRed
Receiver]
1xHDMI[1xBypassHDMIUncom-
pressedAVandData],1xStereo
mini-jack[1xInfraRedEmitter]
1xRJ45[1xHDMI&ProprietyData]
3xRJ45[3xEthernet(I/O)IP]
Power: 24V/1.25AUS/EUstandards,
CE/FCC/ULcertified)
Dimensions: 125mm(W)x127mm(D)x30mm(H)
NetWeight: 560g
PU-1109RX
Inputs
Outputs
1xStereomini-jack[1xInfraRed
Receiver],1xRJ45[1xHDMI&Propri-
etyData]
1xHDMI[1xBypassHDMIUncom-
pressedAVandData],1xStereo
mini-jack[1xInfraRedEmitter]
1xRJ45[1xHDMI&ProprietyData]
3xRJ45[3xEthernet(I/O)IP]
Power: Self-poweringRXviaPoE
Dimensions: 125mm(W)x127mm(D)x30mm(H)
NetWeight: 560g
GrossWeight: 2060g
Packaging: Boxed
New Product